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197704050000
31540

04/05/1977
12:00:00

RUSTIC
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

19 294 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:358 Pg:804
Instr
#:19761018000
099610

197708080000
82200

08/08/1977
12:00:00

RUSTIC
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS MORRISON,
RONALD E. &
RIT

307 79

197708100000
83270

08/10/1977
12:00:00

RUSTIC
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

21 210 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:596
Instr
#:19770503000
041970

197703110000
21920

03/11/1977
12:00:00

RUSTIC
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS SHIPLEY,
BENNIE JO

304 174

197704050000
31720

04/05/1977
12:00:00

RUSTIC
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

19 294 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:358 Pg:804
Instr
#:19761018000
099610

197704050000
31840

04/05/1977
12:00:00

RUSTIC
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM
ETAL

19 294 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:358 Pg:804
Instr
#:19761018000
099610

197705030000
41970

05/03/1977
12:00:00

RUSTIC
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

364 596


