Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1977; Name= RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197704050000 31540	04/05/1977 12:00:00	RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	19	294			Bk Type:MORT Bk:358 Pg:804 Instr #:19761018000 099610	
197708080000 82200	08/08/1977 12:00:00	RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MORRISON, RONALD E. & RIT	307	79				
197708100000 83270	08/10/1977 12:00:00	RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	21	210			Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:596 Instr #:19770503000 041970	
197703110000 21920	03/11/1977 12:00:00	RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHIPLEY, BENNIE JO	304	174				
197704050000 31720	04/05/1977 12:00:00	RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	19	294			Bk Type:MORT Bk:358 Pg:804 Instr #:19761018000 099610	
197704050000 31840	04/05/1977 12:00:00	RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK BHAM ETAL	19	294			Bk Type:MORT Bk:358 Pg:804 Instr #:19761018000 099610	
197705030000 41970	05/03/1977 12:00:00	RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	364	596				